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    Atlas Copco Airpower N.V.
      Oil-free Air
     P.O box 104, Boomsesteenweg 957, B-2610 Wilrijk-Antwerpen Belgium

   1 EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

   2 We, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v.,  declare under our sole responsibility, that the product

   3 Machine name  : Air Compressor

4 Machine type: GA250 -7,5

   5 Serial number: AIF084586

 6  which falls under the provisions of article 8.2.a of the EC-Directive 98/37/EC, is in
conformity with the relevant Essential Health and Safety Requirements of the above
council Directive and its amendments on the approximation of the laws of the Member
States relating to Machinery. The machine complies also with the requirements of the
directives (if applicable): 87/404/EC (simple pressure vessels), 89/336/EC
(electromagnetic compatibility),  73/23/EC (low voltage), 97/23/EC (pressure equipment)
and 2000/14/EC (Noise emission outdoors) and their amendments.

This product has undergone the following conformity assessment procedures (Annex
III) according to directive 97/23/EC :

EC-type examination (Module B)  Certificate No : ANT 0200984
Full quality assurance (Module D/H) : Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1

Pressure equipment directive Notified Body : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s
Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK

7 Division : Oil Free Air

8  Conformity of the specification 9   Conformity of the product
    to the directives                        to the specification and by

implication to the directives

10 Issuers : 11 Product Engineering                            12  Manufacturing Quality

13 Name :      David Pauwels                                                Els De Swerdt

14 Signature :

15 Date :   26-11-2003
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    Atlas Copco Airpower N.V.
      Oil-free Air
     P.O box 104, Boomsesteenweg 957, B-2610 Wilrijk-Antwerpen Belgium

NL 1.EG VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING 2.Wij, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., verklaren onder onze exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid dat
het produkt 3.Naam van machine: Compressor 4.Type van machine 5.Serienummer 6.dat onder de voorzieningen valt van artikel 8.2.a van Richtlijn
98/37/EC van de EG, in overeenstemming is met de betreffende Vereisten inzake Gezondheid en Veiligheid van bovengenoemde Richtlijn van de Raad
en zijn herzieningen aangaande de onderlinge overeenstemming van de wetgeving van de Lidstaten betreffende Machines. De machine voldoet ook aan
de vereisten van de richtlijnen (indien van toepassing): 87/404/CE (eenvoudige drukvaten), 89/336/CE (electromagnetische verenigbaarheid),  97/23/CE
(druktoestellen),  73/23/CE (laagspanning) en 2000/14/CE (geluidsemissie buiten ) en hun herzieningen. Dit product heeft de volgende procedures
ondergaan met betrekking tot conformiteit (Annex III) met directieve 97/23/CE : CE type onderzoek (Module B) Certifcaat nr ANT 0200984,
Kwaliteitsborging (Module D/H) : Certificaat nr : ANT 9901641/1  Aangemelde instantie voor de drukapparatuur : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s
Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK 7.Divisie 8.Overeenstemming van de specifikatie met de richtlijnen
9.Overeenstemming van de machine met de specifikatie en, bij implicatie, met de richtlijnen 10.Uitgevers 11.Produktontwerp 12. Produktie 13.Naam
14.Handtekening 15.Datum

DE 1.EU-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG 2.Wir, Atlas Copco Airpower A.G., erklären hiermit in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass das Produkt
3.Maschinenbezeichnung: Kompressor 4.Maschinentyp 5.Seriennummer 6.das unter die Bestimmungen des Artikels 8.2.a der EU-Richtlinie 98/37/CE
fällt, in Übereinstimmung ist mit den Gesundheits- und Sicherheitsanforderungen der obengenannten Richtlinie des Rates zur Angleichung der
Rechtsvorschriften der  Mitgliedsstaaten für Maschinen entspricht ebenfells den Anforderungen der Richtlinien (sofern zutreffend): 87/404/CE (einfache
Druckbehälter), 89/336/CE (elektromagnetische Verträglichkeit),  97/23/CE (Druckluftgeräte), 73/23/CE (Niederspannung) und 2000/14/CE und deren
Abänderungsvorschläge. Fur dieses Produkt gefolgte Konformitätsverfahren (annex III) gemas 97/23/CE : EC-Type Untersuch (Module B), Zertifikaat
nr ANT 0200984, Qualitätssicherung (Module B/H) : Zertifikaat nr. ANT 9901641/1). Fur Druckluftgeräte benannte Stelle : Certification Body CE0038
Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK  7.Abteilung 8.Konformität der Spezifikation mit den Richtlinien
9.Konformität der Maschine mit der Spezifikation und als Folgerung mit den Richtlinie 10.Herausgeber 11.Fertigungstechnik 12.Produktion 13.Name
14.Unterschrift 15.Datum

FR 1.DÉCLARATION DE CONFORMITÉ CE 2.Nous, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., déclarons sous notre responsabilité exclusive que ce produit
3.Désignation: Compresseur 4.Type 5.Numéro de série 6.qui rentre dans les clauses de l'article 8.2.a des Directives CE 98/37/CE, est en conformité avec
les directives capitales sur les exigences de santé et sécurité de la directive du conseil précitée et ses amendements concernant le rapprochement des
législations des états membres relatives aux machines. Lorsque concernée, cette machine répond également aux exigences des Directives: 87/404
(réservoirs sous pression simples), 89/336/CE (Compatibilité électromagnétique), 97/23/CE (équipment de pression), 73/23/CE (Basse tension) et
2000/14/CE (émission de bruit extérieure), ainsi qu’à leurs amendements. Ce produit était soumis aux procédures d’évaluation de conformité (Annex III)
selon 97/23/CE : examination CE-type (Module B) : No de certificat ANT 0200984, Assurance de qualité (module D/H) : No de certificat ANT
9901641/1. Corps notifié pour l’équipment de pression : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS,
London UK 7.Division 8.Conformité de la spécification aux Directives 9.Conformité de la machine à la spécification et, par induction, aux Directives
10.Emetteurs 11.Ingénierie du produit 12.Fabrication 13.Nom 14.Signature 15.Date

IT 1.DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITA' CE 2.Noi, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., dichiariamo sotto la nostra esclusiva responsabilità che il prodotto
3.Denminazione della macchina: Compressore 4.Tipo della macchina 5.Numero di serie 6.che  è soggetto alle disposizioni dell'articolo 8.2.a della
Direttiva CE 98/37/CE, è conforme ai relativi Requisiti Essenziali ai fini della Sicurezza e della tutela salute della suddetta Direttiva del Consiglio sul
riavvicinamento delle legislazioni degli stati membri relativa alle macchine.  Inoltre la macchina è conforme ai requisiti delle direttive (se applicabili):
87/404/CE (serbatoi semplici pressurizzati), 89/336/CE (compatibilità elettromagnetica), 97/23/CE (equipaggiamento pressurizzato) 73/23/CE (bassa
tensione) e 2000/14/CE e loro emendamenti. Procedure di accertamento della conformita’ seguite : EC-Typo esame (Modulo B)  Certificate no ANT
0200984, qualità assicurazione (Modulo D/H) : Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1. Ente a cui e’ stat fatta la notifica : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s
Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK 7.Divisione 8.Conformità della specifica alle direttive 9.Conformità della macchina
alla specifica ed implicitamente alle direttive 10.Compilato da 11.Progettazione del prodotto 12.Fabbricazone 13.Nome ecognome 14.Firma 15.Data

PT 1.DECLARAÇÃO DE CONFORMIDADE DA CE 2.Nós, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., declaramos, sob nossa responsabilidade exclusiva, que o
produto 3.Nome da máquina: Compressor 4.Tipo da máquina 5.Número de série 6.abrangido pelas disposições do artigo 8.2.a da Directiva 98/37/CEE,
se encontra em conformidade com os Requisitos Básicos de Saude e Segurança da referida Directiva do Conselho respeitante à uniformização da
legislação dos Estados Membros sobre Maquinaria. A máquina obedece também aos requesitos das directivas (se aplicáveis): 87/404/CEE (recipientes
simples sob pressão), 97/23/CEE (equipamento de pressão), 73/23/CEE (baixa tensão) e 2000/14/CEE  e seus aditamentos. Procedimentos de
comprovação de conformidade seguidos : CEE-Tipo examinação (Modulo B) certificado No ANT 0200984, Qualidade garantia (Modulo B/H)
certificado No ANT 9901641/1. Entitade Notificada equipamento de pressão : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch
Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK 7.Divisão 8.Conformidade da especificação com a directiva 9.Conformidade da máquina com a especificação
10.Entidade emissora 11.Engenharia de Produtos 12.Produção 13.Nome 14.Assinatura 15.Data

GR 1.ΛΗΛΩΣΗ ΣϒΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΣΕ ΟΛΗΓΙΑ  THΣ=ΕϒΡΩΠΑΪΚΗΣ ΚΟΙΝΟΤΗΤΑΣ  2.Η Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., δηλώνουµε υπεύθυνα
ότι το προϊόν 3. Ονοµασία µηχανήµατος: Αεροσυµπιεστής 4. Τύπος µηχανήµατος: 5. Αριθµός σειράς 6. το οποίο υπάγεται στις διατάξεις του
άρθρου 8.2α της Κοινοτικής Οδηγίας Ε.Κ. 98/37/CE βρίσκεται σε συµµόρφωση µε τις Βασικές Απαιτήσεις Υγιεινής και Ασφάλειας της
προαναφεροµένης Οδηγίας  του Συµβουλίου για την προσέγγιση των νόµων των Κρατών-Μελών των αναφεροµένων σε Μηχανήµατα.  Το
µηχάνηµα βρίσκεται επίσης σε συµµόρφωση µε τις απαιτήσεις των οδηγιών (αν είναι εφαρµόσιµες): 87/404/CE (απλά αεροφυλάκια),
89/336/CE (ηλεκτροµαγνητική συµβατότητα), 97/23/CE (εξοπλισµός συµπίεσης), 73/23/CE (χαµηλή τάση), 2000/14/CE και άλλες
τροποποιήσεις. ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΚΑΣΙΕΣ ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΠΟΥ ΑΚΟΛΟΥΘΗΘΗΚΑΝ : EC-type examination (∆ΙΑΤΑΞΗ B)
Certificate No : ANT 0200984, Full quality assurance (∆ΙΑΤΑΞΗ  D/H) : Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1. ΟΡΓΑΝΙΣΜΟΣ
ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK.
7. Τµήµα 8. Συµµόρφωση της προδιαγραφής προς την Οδηγία 9. Συµµόρφωση του µηχανήµατος προς την προδιαγραφή και κατά συνέπεια προς
τις οδηγίες 10. Εκδότες 11. Σχεδιασµός Προϊόντος 12. Κατασκευή 13. Ονοµα 14. Υπογραφή 15. Ηµεροµηνία

DK 1.EC-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLÆRING 2.Vi, Atlas Copco Airpower, erklærer under eget ansvar,at produktet 3.Maskine, navn:
Kompressor 4.Maskine, type 5.Serienummer 6.som relaterer til bestemmelserne i artikel 8.2.a i EC-Direktivet 98/37/EC, er i overensstemmelse
med relevante Væsentlige Sikkerheds- og Sundhedskrav i ovennævnte Direktiv fra Rådet vedr. tilnærmelse mellem medlemslandenes love for
maskiner. Maskinen opfylder ligeledes kravene i Direktiverne (hvis anvendt): 87/404/EC (enkeltpladede trykbeholdere), 89/336/EC
(elektromagnetisk kompatibilitet), 97/23/EC (trykærende udstyr), 73/23/EC (lavspænding) og 2000/14/CE  og disses ædringer. Procedurer til
vurdering af overensstemmelse (Annex III) : EC-type examination (Module B)  Certificate No : ANT 0200984, Full quality assurance (Module
D/H) : Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1 Notificeret Organ : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-
4BS, London UK 7.Division 8.Specifikationens overensstemmelse med direktivet 9.Maskinens overensstemmelse med specifikationen og følgende
direktiverne 10.Udstedere 11.Produktkonstruktion 12.Fabrikation 13.Navn 14.Underskrift 15.Dato

ES 1.DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD CE 2.Nosotros, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., declaramos bajo nuestra sola responsabilidad que el producto
3.Designación de la máquina: Compresor 4.Tipo de máquina 5.Número de serie 6.como se prevé en las disposiciones del artículo 8.2.a de la Directiva de
la CE 98/37/CE, es conforme a los Requisitos Esenciales de Salud y Seguridad de dicha Directiva del Consejo sobre la concordancia de las leyes de los
Estados Miembros con relación a la Maquinaria.  La máquina cumple también con los requistos de las siguientes directivas (si son aplicables):
87/404/CE (depósitos a presión simple), 89/336/CE (compatibilidad electromagnética), 97/23/CE (equipo de presión), 73/23/CE (baja tensión) y
2000/14/CE  y sus enmiendas. Procedimientos de conformidad seguidos : EC-Tipo examinación (Modulo B) certificado No ANT 0200984., Garantía de
calidad (Modulo D/H) :  certificado No ANT 9901641/1. Entidad Notificada : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch
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Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK. 7.División 8.Conformidad de la especificación a las directivas 9.Conformidad de la máquina a la especificación y, por
implicación, a las directivas 10.Emisores 11.Ingeniería de Producto 12.Manufactura 13.Nombre 14.Firma 15.Fecha

SE 1.EG-DEKLARATION OM ÖVERENSSTÄMMELSE 2.Vi, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., förklarar på vårt fulla ansvar att maskinen
3.Maskinens namn: Kompressor 4.Maskintyp 5.Serienummer 6.som är föremål för bestämmelserna i artikel 8.2.a av EG-direktiv 98/37/CE,
överensstämmer med "Väsentliga Hälsovårds- och Säkerhetskraven" i Ministerrådets ovannämnda direktiv om harmonisering av Medlemsstaternas
lagar rörande maskiner. Maskinen överensstämmer också med direktivens krav (om så är tillämpligt): 87/404/CE (enkla tryckkärl), 89/336/CE
(elektromagnetisk överensstämmelse), 97/23/CE (tryckutrustning), 73/23/CE (lågspänning), 2000/14/CE  och deras tillägg. Följda procedurer för
överensstämmelsens bedömning : EC-type examination (Modul B)  Certificate No : ANT 0200984, Full quality assurance (Modul D/H) :
Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1. Underrätat organ : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS,
London UK.
7.Avdelning 8.Överensstämmelse av specifikationen med direktiven 9.Överensstämmelse av maskinen med specifikationen och indirekt med
direktiven10.Utfärdare 11.Produktteknik 12.Tillverkning 13.Namn 14.Namnteckning 15.Datum

NO 1.EF SAMSVARSERKLÆRING 2.Vi, Atlas Copco Airpower, erklærer på eget ansvar at produktet 3.Maskinens navn: Kompressor
4.Maskintype 5.Serienummer 6.som hører inn under bestelmmelsene i artikkel 8.2.a i EF-direktiv 98/37/EF, er i samsvar med gjeldende
grunnleggende helse- og sikkerhetskrav i ovennevnte rådsdirektiv om tilnærming av medlemsstatenes lover vedrørende maskiner. Maskinen
oppfyller også kravene i direktivene (hvis de kommer til anvendelse): 87/404/EF (enkle trykkbeholdere), 89/336/EF (elektromagnetisk
kompatibilitet), 97/23/EF (trykkbærende utstyr), 73/23/EF (lavspenning), 2000/14/EF samt tillegg og endringer i disse.
Samsvarsvurderingsprosedyrene er fulgt : EC-type examination (Modul B)  Certificate No : ANT 0200984, Full quality assurance (Modul D/H) :
Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1.  Meldt organ  : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS,
London UK.
7.Divisjon 8.Spesifikasjonens samsvar med direktivene 9.Maskinens samsvar med spesifikasjonen og følgelig direktivene 10.Utstedere
11.Produktutvikling 12.Fabrikasjon 13.Navn 14.Signatur 15.Dato

FI  1. EY-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS 2. Me, Atlas Copco Airpower n.v., vakuutamme, että tuote 3. Koneen nimi: Kompressori
4. Koneen tyypi : 5. Sarjanumero : 6. joka kuuluu EY – Direktiivin 98/37/CE artiklan 8.2.a alaisuuteen, täyttää mainitun direktiivin asianmukaiset
terveys-ja työturvallisuusmääräykset, sekä  kyseisiä koneita koskevat vastaavat kansalliset säädökset  Laitteisto täyttää myös seuraavien direktiivien
vaatimukset (soveltuvilta osin): 87/404/CE (yksinkertaiset paineastiat), 89/336/CE (sähkömagneettiset häiriöt), 97/23/CE (painelaitteet), 73/23/CE
(matalajännitteet),  2000/14/CE sekjä niiden täydennyket. Noudatetut määrittelymenetelmät :  EC-type examination (Moduuli B)  Certificate No :
ANT 0200984, Full quality assurance (Moduuli D/H) : Certificate No : ANT 9901641/1. Ilmoiuksen saaja : Certification Body CE0038 Lloyd’s
Register of Shipping, 71 Fenchurch Street, EC3M-4BS, London UK. 7. Yksikkö 8. Direktiivin määräystenmukaisuus 9. Koneen spesifikaation- ja
direktiivien määräysten  mukaisuus 10. Vakuutuksen antajat 11. Tuotteen suunnittelu 12. Valmistus 13. Nimi 14. Allekirjoitus 15. Päivämäärä

1 COMPONENTS SUBJECT TO 97/23/EC Pressure Equipment Directive (as applicable):
2 Vessels
3 Piping
4 Safety Accessories
5 Pressure Accessories

6 CONFORMITY ASSESSMENT PROCEDURES FOLLOWED (as
applicable):

7 MODULE : A,A1,B,B1,C1,D,D1,E,E1,F,G,H,H1

8 For the assembly subject to this Declaration, the following conformity assessment
procedure has been followed : B+D

9 NOTIFIED BODY for the assembly subject to this declaration:
10 Name: No. 0038 Lloyd’s Register of Shipping
11 Address: 71 Fenchurch Street

EC3M-4BF
London
UK

NL  1. Onderdelen onderworpen aan Richtlijn 97/23/EG aangaande druktoestellen (indien van toepassing): 2. Ketels 3. Buizen  4.
Veiligheidsuitrusting 5. Uitrusting onder druk 6. Gevolgde procedures m.b.t. evaluatie van overeenstemming (indien  van
toepassing): 7. Module :  8. Gevolgde procedures m.b.t. evaluatie van overeenstemming  voor het samenstel van deze verklaring :
B+D 9. Aangemelde instantie voor het samenstel van deze verklaring : 10. Naam: 11. Adres:

DE  1. Komponenten die fallen unter Richtlinie 97/23/EU für Druckluftgeräte (sofern zutreffend): 2. Behälter 3. Rohrleitungen 4.
Sicherheitszubehör 5. Druckzubehör 6. Gefolgte Konformitätsverfahren (sofern zutreffend): 7. Module :
A,A1,B,B1,C1,D,D1,E,E1,F,G,H,H1  6. Gefolgte Konformitätsverfahren fur dieses Produkt : B+D  9.  Benannte Stelle  10. Name
11. Adresse

FR  1. Composants sujets à la directive de l’équipement sous pression 97/23/CE (comme applicable): 2. Réservoir 3.  Tuyauterie 4.
Accessoires de sécurité 5. Accessoires de pression 6. Procedures d’évaluation de conformité suivis (comme applicable): 7. Module
8. Procedures d’évaluation de conformité suivis pour l’assemblage de ce déclaration : B+D 9. Corps notifié: 10. Nom: 11. Adresse:

IT  1. Componenti soggetti alla Direttiva 97/23/EC sugli equipaggiamenti pressurizzati (in quanto applicabili): 2. Serbatoio 3.
Tubazioni 4. Accessori antifortunistici 5. Accessori pressurizzati 6. Procedure di accertamento della conformita’ seguite (in quanto
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applicabile): 7. Modulo : 8. Procedure di accertamento della conformita’ seguite il prodotto : B+D 9. Ente a cui e’stat fatta la notifica:
10. Nome: 11. Indirizzo:

PT  1. Componentes Sujeitos a 97/23/CEE Directiva sobre equipamentos de pressão (conforme aplicável): 2. Recipiente  3. Tubagem
4. Acessórios de Segurança 5. Acessórios de Pressão 6. Procedimentos de comprovação de conformidade seguidos (conforme
apliável) 7. Modulo  8. Procedimentos de comprovação de conformidade seguidos da máquina : B+D 9. Entitade notificada: 10.
Nome: 11. Endereço

GR  1. ΕΞΑΡΤΗΜΑΤΑ ΠΟΥ ΥΠΟΚΕΙΝΤΑΙ ΣΤΗΝ Ο∆ΗΓΙΑ 97/23/EC σχετικά µε εξοπλισµό υπό πίεση (όπως εφαρµόζονται): 2.
∆οχείο 3. Σωληνώσεις 4. Εξαρτήµατα Ασφαλείας  5. Εξαρτήµατα Πίεσης  6. ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΚΑΣΙΕΣ ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ
ΠΟΥ ΑΚΟΛΟΥΘΗΘΗΚΑΝ (όπως εφαρµόζονται): 7. ∆ΙΑΤΑΞΗ: 8. ∆ΙΑ∆ΙΚΑΣΙΕΣ ΕΚΤΙΜΗΣΗΣ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΠΟΥ
ΑΚΟΛΟΥΘΗΘΗΚΑΝ : B+D 9. ΟΡΓΑΝΙΣΜΟΣ ΠΙΣΤΟΠΟΙΗΣΗΣ: 10.Ονοµα: 11. ∆ιεύθυνση

DK  1. Komponenter  omfattet af 97/23/EC direktiv vedr. Trykaerende udstyr (som anvendeligt): 2. Beholder 3.Rørsystem 4.
Sikkerhedsudstyr 5. Trykbærende udstyr 6. Procedurer til vurdering af overenstemmelse (som  anvendelige): 7. Module : 8.
Procedurer til vurdering af overenstemmelse i maskine : B+D 9. Notificeret organ: 10. Navn: 11. Adresse

ES  1. Componentes sujetos a la directiva  97/23/CE sobre equipo de presion(si es aplicable): 2. Depósito 3. Tubería  4 Accesorios de
seguridad 5. Accesorios a presión 6. Procedimientos de conformidad seguidos (si son aplicables) 7. Modulo : 8. Procedimientos de
conformidad seguidos de la máquina  : B+D 9. Entidad Notificada 10. Nombre: 11. Dirección:

SE  1. Komponenter föremal till tryckustrustningens direktiv 97/23/EC (som det är tillämpligt): 2. Kärl 3. Rör  4. Säkerhetstillbehör
5. Trycktillbehör 6. Följda procedurer för överensstämmelsens bedömning (som det är tillämpligt): 7. Modul: 8. Följda procedurer
för överensstämmelsens bedömning att maskinen : B+D  9.Underrätat organ: 10. Namn: 11. Adress

NO  1. Deler  underlagt direktivet  97/23/EF om trykkbaerende utstyr (alt etter hva som er aktuelt): 2. Beholder 3.  Rørsystem  4.
Sikkerhetstilbehør 5. Trykkbærende tilbehør 6. Samsvarsvurderingsprosedyrene er fulgt (iht. Den aktuelle  modulen): 7. Modul: 8.
Trykkbærende tilbehør 6. Samsvarsvurderingsprosedyrene er fulgt at produktet  : B+D  9. Meldt organ: 10. Navn: 11. Adresse:

FI    1. 97/23/EY Painelaitedirektiivin (soveltuvilta osin): 2. Säiliö 3. Putkisto  4. Turvalaitteet 5. Painelaitteet 6. Noudatetut
määrittelymenetelmät (soveltuvilta osin): 7. Moduuli:   8. Noudatetut määrittelymenetelmät Koneen : B+D  9.Ilmoiuksen saaja: 10.
Nimi: 11. Osoite:


		2026-06-08T14:21:23+0300
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




